RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

105 - Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:40 pm Wind: +0.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 07:42 pm Wind: +0.5 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 07:43 pm Wind: +0.7 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/3

Timing by Innotex

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)

28 - 01 March 2025

Powered by IGIS



RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash

Heat

Bib

317

350

352

141

178

177

54

22

134

136

373

383

135

140

142

143

152

252

253

251

349

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team
ISKL
ISKL
ISKL

JIS
KT)
KT)
BSKL
DAL
JIS
JIS
ISKL
ISKL
JIS
JIS
JIS
JIS
JIS
ISP
ISP
ISP

ISKL

Result Remark

12.14

12.43

12.52

12.54

12.55

12.61

12.64

12.75

13.17

13.64

13.88

14.17

14.40

1491

17.19

18.65

22.73

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Timing by Innotex

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)

28 - 01 March 2025

Powered by IGIS



meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL) Powered by IGIS
28 - 01 March 2025



