



RESULT

105 - Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash - Final

Records	Result		Name	Team	n Date	ı	vanue
Heat 1				St	art Time: 07:40 pm		Wind: +0.4 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2				St	art Time: 07:42 pm		Wind: +0.5 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 3				St	art Time: 07:43 pm		Wind: +0.7 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT

Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	3	317		ISKL	12.14	
2	2	350		ISKL	12.43	
3	1	352		ISKL	12.52	
4	3	141		JIS	12.54	
5	1	178		КТЈ	12.55	
6	2	177		КТЈ	12.61	
7	1	54		BSKL	12.64	
8	1	22		DAL	12.75	
9	3	134		JIS	13.17	
10	3	136		JIS	13.64	
11	2	373		ISKL	13.88	
12	2	383		ISKL	14.17	
13	3	135		JIS	14.40	
14	2	140		JIS	14.91	
15	3	142		JIS	17.19	
16	3	143		JIS	18.65	
17	3	152		JIS	22.73	
-	2	252		ISP	DNS	
-	2	253		ISP	DNS	
-	2	251		ISP	DNS	
-	1	349		ISKL	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT